(5565x0.5 INCL. SURFACE PROTECTION /

| NKL .

(20X265=5500)

(2508)

SCALE

1

GENERAL VIEW

: 10

10
5=
EEE o -:. '-------~\Ij 7 {} ' {9 9 .
el 0 O 0 o
Y A et e -
) R S S o

1ol o) 10f;
40

WETGHT OF SUBUNTIT:

M = 252.0 KG
BAUGRUPPENGEWICHT :

M = 252.0 KG

SURFACE PROTECT TON:

SPRAY GALVANIZATION (OUTSIDE) opecc 0.15-0.20
PAINTING RAL7016  (INSIDE) 0.18
OBERFLAECHENSCHUTZ :

SPRITZVERZ INKUNG (AUSSEN) coyjonmpiep O- 15-0.20
ANSTRICH RAL7016 [ INNEN) 0.18

SURFACE FINISH:

FOR ALL FITS

FOR ALL THRUHOLES AND THREADHOLES
FOR ALL TUBE CUTOUTS

UNF INTSHED SURFACE

OBERFLAECHENGUE TE :

ALLE PAS/ZBOHRUNGEN

ALLE DURCHGANGS- UND GEWINDEBOHRUNGEN
ALLE ROHRAUSSCHNITTE
UNBEARBEITETE FLAECHEN

13 14 15

16

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
AQO
05.01.99 /ECHE AQO1T
OBERF L AECHENSCHUTZ ) 15.03. 95 ZECHE AOB
12.05.99 /ECHE AQ7/
2/7.06.99 /ECHE PART 403 ADDED AO8
15.01.9/1/ECHE MOD. SURFACE PROTECTION "MECHANICAL PLATED"[AT12
29.0/7.9/SCHOENB. |[UPDATE ATS
|
112 7T
— 117
401 @
@ n 1
O :
— N "
— : thozdn O
------------------ e I
1| e e et U
( o h 1‘1[I§ -
(120)
I |
é:} ADJUST ING VALUE
EINSTELLMASYZ
i:f INSTALL WITH MOLYKOTE 55M
EINBAU MIT MOLYKOTE 55M
[:B LOCKED WITH LOCTITE 60T
GESICHERT MIT LOCTITE 60T
115 |1 MBBNG622-01 AL NAME PLATE ENGL | SH
114 |4 DINT4/6-5x6 AL RIVET
113
1712 |1 DIN933-M16x55-10.9-VDA2355-102.45 BOLT DACROMET 500
711 |7 DIN440-R18-1/n WASHER
110 |4 DING9T12-M4x10-2n BOLT
109 |4 LS100/14 K CLAMP VEND . :MULBROD
108 |4 DING9T12-M16x40-10.9-VDA2355-102.45 BOLT DACROMET 500
107 |4 DIN444-BM16x80-12.9-VDA235.102.45 RINGBOLT DACROMET 500
106 |4 DING6/9/7-J16.5-/ZN WASHER
105 |4 DIN934-M16-12-VDA2355-102.45 NUT DACROMET 500
104
103
102 |2 U099 GUIDE ROLLER
101 |7 SUBUNIT CONSIST OF PART 102-115,201,401-402
AO
STANDARD BASEMENT 1:2.5
- LONGITUDINAL BEAM ASSEMBLY (LONG VERSION) - <w o W O>
|
TVF23 SE - A516 01| 01/04

-



